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@ ANDALUCIA SUNSHINE TOUR - 2022

Table: A

National RG:
Art. 274.2.5

Altura: 1,40-1,45 m

Vel:

Long:
T/C:
T/ limit:

Obstaculos:

Esfuerzos:

2nd Phase:

7 to 11

Long:
T/C:
T/limit:

350 m/min

260 m
45 sec
90 sec

1to 11
13

250 m
43 sec
86 sec



